Event Miller Motorsports Park R2
Date 2/13/2010

Total Drivers

Penalty per cone

Penalty for jump start

Penalty for OC Slowest in class plus
CarNo Class Last Name

38 M2  OLSCHEWSKI
67 M2  LUPTAK

36 M2  BLACKLEY
23 M2  BLACKLEY

5 M4  SMITH

11 M4 LAW

14 PA MORROW

52 PA  CARTER

8 PA  CARPENTER
777 PA RILEY

95 PA  SCHULTZ

69 PA  CLARK

64 PA Padeick

77 SA  JONES

713  SA MELINI

17 SF ANTON

33 SM4 LUZZADER
42 SM4 Latus

133 SM4 LUZZADER

19

2 seconds
10 seconds
10 seconds
First Name
JOHN
AARON
CAMERON
Patrick
TYLER
JOE
CHRIS
JOSH
MICHEAL
JAMES
KEVIN
GARRETT
Jason
DAVID
BEN
MARK
ROSS
Andrew
WAYNE

Make
HONDA
HONDA
TOYOTA
VW
HONDA
MITSUBISHI
MAZDA
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
MITSUBISHI
SUBARU

?

SUBARU
SUBARU
FORD
SUBARU

?

SUBARU

Model

CRX

CRX
TACOMA
Beatle
CIVIC

VR4

323

25RS
WRX

WRX

EVO
IMPREZZA
?

STI

WRX
FOCUS
IMPREZZA
?

IMPREZZA

Run Total
11:51.112
12:11.206
12:38.595
13:27.182
11:15.317
11:32.559
11:50.397
11:52.094
12:06.106
12:16.701
12:22.277
12:46.587
12:52.104
11:45.085
12:23.476
11:33.017
11:51.458
12:10.768
12:37.431

R1 Total

01:31.396
01:32.023
01:37.740
01:42.641
01:28.181
01:26.521
01:34.160
01:28.533
01:30.738
01:41.246
01:30.630
01:34.735
01:47.378
01:26.281
01:33.017
01:28.159
01:31.812
01:31.496
01:39.345

R1 Penalty
00:02

00:02

R2 Total

01:28.212
01:32.456
01:36.911
01:41.071
01:32.005
01:26.825
01:29.790
01:27.948
01:29.769
01:31.831
01:32.650
01:30.477
01:37.845
01:27.185
01:32.013
01:26.936
01:28.394
01:31.998
01:34.863

R2 Penalty

00:02

R3 Total

01:29.211
01:31.751
01:35.179
01:41.837
01:24.438
01:24.986
01:24.205
01:27.462
01:27.316
01:30.261
01:26.540
01:33.853
01:36.509
01:25.029
01:33.877
01:26.230
01:30.927
01:33.106
01:34.265
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R3 Penalty R4 Total

00:02

Page 1

01:32.503
01:29.451
01:35.528
01:39.071
01:22.709
01:26.405
01:26.763
01:29.628
01:26.630
01:28.859
01:27.678
01:31.145
01:34.598
01:25.070
01:31.265
01:24.622
01:28.504
01:31.514
01:32.772

R4 Penalty R5 Total

00:02

01:27.744
01:35.791
01:33.805
01:40.025
01:21.997
01:24.468
01:30.321
01:32.355
01:36.524
01:32.818
01:57.378
01:57.378
01:38.078
01:30.212
01:34.185
01:26.720
01:27.577
01:32.677
01:34.101

R5 Penalty R6 Total

00:02

01:26.751
01:30.292
01:32.292
01:38.359
01:20.905
01:31.491
01:27.178
01:30.723
01:32.167
01:30.884
01:30.041
01:33.458
01:34.836
01:30.743
01:34.238
01:26.234
01:27.360
01:29.316
01:34.097

R6 Penalty R7 Total

01:27.014
01:30.005
01:35.650
01:42.115
01:23.339
01:25.032
01:27.571
01:27.486
01:29.955
01:30.501
01:29.336
01:35.576
01:31.471
01:31.384
01:33.823
01:28.856
01:29.091
01:31.192
01:33.083

R7 Penalty R8 Total

01:28.281
01:29.437
01:31.490
01:42.063
01:21.743
01:26.831
01:30.409
01:27.959
01:33.007
01:30.301
01:28.024
01:29.965
01:31.389
01:29.181
01:31.058
01:25.260
01:27.793
01:29.469
01:34.905

R8 Penalty Class Rank Overall
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